HL-160R16
59 South State Ave., Indianapolis, IN 46201 | (p) 317.916.4274  (tf) 877.665.5666  (f) 317.639.4279 | www.hornerlighting.com
Please visit our website for a complete listing and to learn more about certified Horner Lighting products.
Our 4ft. and 8ft. White LED Linears are powerful, efficient, and designed
for long life and low maintenance. Utilizing the same proven design as
our flagship Remote Phosphor LED Linears, we have translated that over
into the realm of White LEDs. Perfect for high bay lighting applications
in industrial settings, retail, or manufacturing, our White LED Linears are

YOUR PART NUMBER
length other
call factory
powerLED modules sensors
4’
8’
MODEL WEIGHT DIMENSIONS CRI CCT LUMENS
TOTAL
WATTS
LUMENS/
WATTS
L70 L90
        4 FT LINEAR
ETG-WLL-1060 3.53 lbs. 49”L x 3.1”W x 3”H 80+ 5000K 8,820 60 147.2 >220,000 hrs >60,000 hrs
ETG-WLL-1080 3.53 lbs. 49”L x 3.1”W x 3”H 80+ 5000K 11,360 80 142 >220,000 hrs >60,000 hrs
ETG-WLL-2120 7.3 lbs. 49”L x 6.1”W x 3”H 80+ 5000K 17,664 120 147.2 >220,000 hrs >60,000 hrs
ETG-WLL-2160 7.3 lbs. 49”L x 6.1”W x 3”H 80+ 5000K 22,720 160 142 >220,000 hrs >60,000 hrs
ETG-WLL-3240 10.9 lbs. 49”L x 10.6”W x 3”H 80+ 5000K 34,080 240 142 >220,000 hrs >60,000 hrs
ETG-WLL-4320 14.6 lbs. 49”L x 15.1”W x 3”H 80+ 5000K 45,440 320 142 >220,000 hrs >60,000 hrs
ETG-WLL-6480 21.8 lbs. 49”L x 24.1”W x 3”H 80+ 5000K 68,160 480 142 >220,000 hrs >60,000 hrs
        8 FT LINEAR
ETG-W8LL-1080 7.5 lbs. 96”L x 3.1”W x 3”H 80+ 5000K 12,080 80 151 >220,000 hrs >60,000 hrs
ETG-W8LL-1160 7.5 lbs. 96”L x 3.1”W x 3”H 80+ 5000K 22,720 160 142 >220,000 hrs >60,000 hrs
ETG-W8LL-2320 14.8 lbs. 96”L x 6.13”W x 3”H 80+ 5000K 45,440 320 142 >220,000 hrs >60,000 hrs